Race

S| No No

Age Group :

1019
993
262

1005

Age Group :

974
256
991
972

Age Group :

269
280
270
1143

Age Group :

482
1055
1064
1074

Age Group :

223
1273
1247

489

Age Group :

1175
1199

285

2ND INDIA SKATE GAMES 2024

RINK -V (500+D) RESULTS

Name

5to 7 - Cadet Male
A Jervis lden

D Dhishik

Rishi Sai K

S.Navinth

5to 7 - Cadet Female
V. MITHRASRI

Muddana Koushiki

M S SHREE NILAAZHINE
Aadhini S

7to 9 - Cadet Male
Dhruva Aravind
Dhanush T Gowda
Aarav Kiran

P. Haarthik Kanna

710 9 - Cadet Female
Laksita S

Johitha D

A Prithivika

Tejashree Anbazhagan

9to 11 - Cadet Male
Tabish Haider Chib
ARFAAN

SAIISH

Atharva Vishal Agarwal

9to 11 - Cadet Female

S Aadhira
O R Dhaksha

Sabbavarapu Kyathi
Shanmukha

Team

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Jammu Kashmir
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

Timing

00:00:51.072
00:00:51.095
00:00:52.275
00:00:52.302

00:00:51.739
00:00:52.171
00:00:52.988
00:00:53.271

00:00:54.872
00:00:55.043
00:00:55.369
00:00:55.611

00:00:57.576
00:00:57.693
00:00:57.780
00:00:58.104

00:00:52.181
00:00:52.604
00:00:52.975
00:00:53.054

00:00:55.994
00:00:56.183

00:00:56.198

Position

A W DN A W DN PP A W DN PP A W DN B

A W DN B



Age Group :
Male
1372
1326
1327

Age Group :
Female

1289
1285
1311
1292

Age Group :
449
1447
1432
1446

Age Group :

Female
1388
1392

1398

Age Group :
1452
182
1563
1456

Age Group
Female

1451
457
1449
456

2ND INDIA SKATE GAMES 2024

RINK -V (500+D) RESULTS

11 to 14 - Sub Junior

S Hirthickroshan
Farhan Nizar
M Mohamad Waffeeq

11 to 14 - Sub Junior

Saashi Jaiganesh
U Tejashree
Andrea Wellington

Tejasvi R

14 to 17 - Junior Male
Anirudhan V

Arya Vivek Viswanath
Sanjai

Gowtham Dinesh

14 to 17 - Junior

Aarundhoti Sahani
Kanishka P
Srinithi P S

Above 17 - Senior Male

Abdul Irfaan H

G Devisri Prasad
RYAN MUKHERJEE
Subramaniya Sanjai

: Above 17 - Senior

Doyel S P
Vaishnavi AM
V. MRUNAL
HANSIKA V

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Tamil Nadu

Kerala

00:00:50.360
00:00:50.521
00:00:50.805

00:00:50.798
00:00:50.842
00:00:50.912
00:00:51.240

00:00:43.309
00:00:44.149
00:00:44.158
00:00:44.625

00:00:48.827
00:00:48.830
00:00:49.805

00:00:44.654
00:00:44.742
00:00:44.975
00:00:45.897

00:00:52.484
00:00:52.588
00:00:52.661
00:00:52.923

AW N P

AW N R

A W DN PP

A W DN B



